# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
Innovative Technologies Licensing, LLC	2003-09-19	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
Rockwell Scientific Licensing, LLC			Thousand Oaks	CALIFORNIA	91380

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	
Application Number	09447900	
Patent Number	5612801	
Patent Number	5504603	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

FAX NUMBER: 8053734672

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO.

**CUSTOMER NUMBER: 056294** 

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	David Zoetewey
DATE SIGNED:	2005-09-19

Total Attachments: 1

source=20030919 Name Change ITLL to RSLL.tif

**PATENT REEL: 016547 FRAME: 0462** 

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY LICENSING, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Innovative Technology Licensing, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Rockwell Scientific Licensing, LLC.

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on October 1, 2003.

Authorized Person

PATENT REEL: 016547 FRAME: 0463

**RECORDED: 09/19/2005**